W
T
B2
L
B1
0603 0805 1206 1410 1812 2220
L 1.6±0.2
(0.063±0.008)

Filtering application Decoupling application
Surface mount EMI filters
Ordering information
1812 Y 100 0334 M X T E03
Chip Size Termination Voltage Capacitance in picofarads (pF) C1 Tolerance Dielectric Packaging Type
0603
0805
1206
1410
1812
2220
J = Nickel
barrier
Y = FlexiCap™
A = (Tin/lead)
H = FlexiCap™
(Tin/lead)
016 = 16Vdc
025 = 25Vdc
050 = 50Vdc
100 = 100Vdc
200 = 200Vdc
500 = 500Vdc
First digit is 0. Second and third digits
are significant figures of capacitance
code.
The fourth digit is number of zeros
following
Example: 0334=330nF.
Note: C1 = 2C2
M = ±20%
(Tighter
tolerances
may be
available on
request).
A = C0G/NP0
AEC-Q200
C = C0G/NP0
E = X7R
AEC-Q200
X = X7R
T = 178mm
(7”) reel
R = 330mm
(13”) reel
B = Bulk
Syfer X2Y
Integrated
Passive
Component
178mm
(7”) reel
0603 0805 1206 1410 1812 2220
4000 3000 2500 2000 1000 1000
330mm
(13”) reel
0603 0805 1206 1410 1812 2220
16000 12000 10000 8000 4000 4000
Reeled
quantities
AEC-Q200 range (E03) - capacitance values
Chip size 0805 1206 1410 1812
50Vdc
C0G/NP0 390pF - 470pF 1.2nF - 1.5nF 4.7nF - 5.6nF 8.2nF - 10nF
X7R 18nF - 33nF 56nF - 150nF 180nF - 330nF 390nF- 560nF
100Vdc
C0G/NP0 10pF - 330pF 22pF - 1.0nF 100pF - 3.9nF 820pF - 6.8nF
X7R 470pF - 15nF 1.5nF - 47nF 4.7nF - 150nF 8.2nF - 330nF
X2Y Integrated Passive Components
 +
44